
 
 

 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT, NOIDA 

 
 

Date-9-May-25 

    CORRIGENDUM- 02 
 

PROJECT : 2 X 800 MW DVC KODERMA TPS Phase-II – EPC 

PACKAGE : 
Preparation of Detailed Fabrication Drawings of Structural 
Steel Works 

ENQUIRY NO. : 77/24/6112/SHA dated 30.04.2025 

SUBJECT : Due Date Extension 

 

Type of Corrigendum 

Technical Corrigendum - ☐ Commercial Corrigendum -  

 

1. Date of Tender Submission is being extended from 12.05.2025 to 15.05.2025 (03:00 PM). 

All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unchanged. All the Suppliers are 
requested to quote accordingly. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For and on behalf of BHEL   

 

Sharad Chandra 

 Sr. Manager/PG-I-1 


		2025-05-09T09:25:40+0530
	Sharad Chandra




